PROJECT:	Hana Highway Improvements, Phase 2A Huelo to Hana									9						1	
PROJECT	NO.: 360AB-01-09 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.1 Mile	es		g						HA	WAIIAN			PRO	METHEUS	STATE	OF HAWAII
ISLAND: M		** NOTE:		1	GOODFELLOW BROS. INC.		GOODFELLOW BROS. INC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		DREDGING CONSTRUCTION		GLOBAL SPECIALITY CONTRACTORS		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS (DISQUALIFIED)		RTMENT OF PORTATION AYS DIVISION
	ERTISED: Internet Posting - May 13, 2014	Quantities shown in this		ACCORDIN	DUCED IG TO LETTER				-	COM	PANY, INC.	*		(DISC	UALIFIED)	HIGHVVA	142 DIVISION
	ED: June 19, 2014 ON TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	column are for in-house use only.		DATED SE	EPT. 19, 2014)								a a				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	0.15 Ac	L.S.	L.S.	\$134,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$50,878.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	:		L.S.	\$700.00
202.0200	Removal of Existing Guardrail	1070 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$66,124.00	L.S.	\$23,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00			L.S.	\$5,350.00
202.0300	Removal of Existing End Treatment	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$24,330.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00			L.S.	\$7,500.00
202.0400	Removal of Existing Reflector Posts	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$610.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00			L.S.	\$20.00
202.0600	Removal of Existing Earth Berm	520 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$20,273.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00			L.S.	\$13,000.00
202.0700	Removal of Existing Jersey Barrier	160 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,500.00	L.S.	\$17,500.00	L.S.	\$7,088.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00			L.S.	\$3,200.00
202.0800	Removal and Relocation of Existing Boulders	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$17,197.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00			L.S.	\$600.00
202.0900	Removal of Existing Object Markers	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$1,098.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$500.00			L.S.	\$50.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	90 Cu. Yd.	C.Y.	\$500	\$45,000.00	\$500	\$45,000.00	\$254.51	\$22,906.00	\$1,000	\$90,000.00	\$450	\$40,500.00			\$25	\$2,250.00
205.1000	Structure Excavation for Initial and Final Wall Facing	325 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$118,098.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	7		L.S.	\$24,375.00
206.2030	Excavation for 24" Drainline	73 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S.	\$42,324.00	L.S.	\$82,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00			L.S.	\$14,600.00
209.1000	Installation, Mainenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$57,684.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00			L.S.	\$22,400.00
209.2000	Additional water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,500.00	F.A.	\$34,000.00	F.A.	\$34,000.00	F.A.	\$34,000.00	F.A.	\$34,000.00			F.A.	\$34,000.00
304.1000	Aggregate Base	140 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$54,506.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00			L.S.	\$28,000.00
401.0400	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV, for Roadway	155 Tn.	TON	\$450	\$69,750.00	\$450	\$69,750.00	\$358.06	\$55,500.00	\$390	\$60,450.00	\$460	\$71,300.00			\$200	\$31,000.00
401.0500	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV, for Guardrail Mow Strip	40 Tn.	TON	\$450	\$18,000.00	\$450	\$18,000.00	\$738.06	\$29,540.00	\$680	\$27,200.00	\$800	\$32,000.00			\$200	\$8,000.00
602.1000	Reinforcing Steel for Initial and Final Facing Wall	15840 Lbs	L.S.	L.S.	\$63,000.00	L.S.	\$63,000.00	L.S.	\$43,920.00	L.S.	\$46,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00			L.S. Sheet No. 1 of 4	\$31,680.00

PROJECT:	Hana Highway Improvements, Phase 2A Huelo to Hana					¥		3		a .							
PROJECT	NO.: 360AB-01-09 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.1	Miles	-							НА	WAIIAN			PRO	METHEUS	STATE	OF HAWAII
ISLAND: N	Maui DISTRICT: Hana				LOW BROS. NC.		LOW BROS. NC.	Contract Con	KUPONO DERS, LLC	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	EDGING TRUCTION		SPECIALITY RACTORS		. SPECIALITY TRACTORS		RTMENT OF PORTATION
DATE ADV	/ERTISED: Internet Posting - May 13, 2014	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this	11	(RED	OUCED G TO LETTER	"	vo.	BOILL	JERS, LLC		PANY, INC.	CONT	RACTORS		QUALIFIED)		AYS DIVISION
	ED: June 19, 2014 ION TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	column are for in-house use only.	7		PT. 19, 2014)					e				. *			
		**APPROX.								/ NUT DDIOE	AMOUNT	LINIT PRIOR	ANACHINIT		ANACHINIT	LINIT PRIOR	AMOUNT
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
603.6100	24-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	65 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$25,713.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$68,000.00			L.S.	\$6,500.00
603.7000	Bed Course Material for Culvert	24 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$9,533.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00			L.S.	\$2,880.00
604.5000	Type 1A-9P Inlet, 4 Feet to 4.99 Feet	2 Each	E.A.	\$13,000	\$26,000.00	\$13,000	\$26,000.00	\$17,312.41	\$34,625.00	\$21,000	\$42,000.00	\$16,000	\$32,000.00		e	\$5,000	\$10,000.00
604.6000	Type A SDMH, 4 Feet to 4.99 Feet	1 Each	E.A.	\$11,000	\$11,000.00	\$11,000	\$11,000.00	\$14,020.24	\$14,020.00	\$18,000	\$18,000.00	\$18,000	\$18,000.00			\$5,000	\$5,000.00
604.7000	Type A SDMH, 7 Feet to 7.99 Feet	1 Each	E.A.	\$19,000	\$19,000.00	\$19,000	\$19,000.00	\$15,712.38	\$15,712.00	\$22,000	\$22,000.00	\$24,000	\$24,000.00		4	\$8,000	\$8,000.00
606.3110	Guardrail, Type 3 W-Beam with Strong Posts	1475 Lin .Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$77,000.00	L.S.	\$118,455.00	L.S.	\$83,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00			L.S.	\$118,000.00
606.7000	Terminal Section, Type A Flare	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$17,702.00	L.S.	\$30,500.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00			L.S.	\$20,000.00
606.7010	Terminal Section, Type G	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$19,084.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00			L.S.	\$20,000.00
606.7020	Terminal Section, Modified Type G	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$19,185.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00			L.S.	\$20,000.00
628.1000	Sculpted and Stained Shotcrete	203 Sq. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$233,692.00	L.S.	\$195,450.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00			L.S.	\$219,240.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	7014 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$23,448.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$35,500.00	1	Z.	L.S.	\$14,028.00
629.2020	Type C Pavement Marker	124 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$1,098.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00		la:	L.S.	\$1,240.00
629.2030	Type D Pavement Marker	114 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$1,098.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00			L.S.	\$1,140.00
631.3000	Relocation of Existing Regulatory Sign	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$610.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00			L.S.	\$200.00
631.4000	Relocation of Existing Warning Sign	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$0.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$2,196.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00			L.S.	\$600.00
632.1000	Type II Object Marker	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$488.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	9 0		L.S.	\$25.00
				L												Sheet No. 2 of 4	Sheets

PROJECT ISLAND: M DATE ADV BID OPENS	Hana Highway Improvements, Phase 2A Huelo to Hana NO.: 360AB-01-09 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.1 Miles aui DISTRICT: Hana ERTISED: Internet Posting - May 13, 2014 ED: June 19, 2014 ON TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		IN (RED ACCORDING	LOW BROS. NC. DUCED G TO LETTER PT. 19, 2014)		LOW BROS. NC.		KUPONO DERS, LLC	DRE CONST	WAIIAN EDGING FRUCTION ANY, INC.		SPECIALITY RACTORS	GLOBAL CONT	METHEUS SPECIALITY RACTORS QUALIFIED)	DEPAR TRANSF	OF HAWAII TMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.2000	Type III Object Marker	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$610.00		\$400.00	L.S.	\$500.00	ja s		L.S.	\$75.0
638.1000	Curb and Gutter, Type 2DG Modified	30 Cu. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	190 100 0	\$92,598.00		\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	8		L.S.	\$9,000.0
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$82,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00		\$109,142.00		\$345,000.00	L.S.	\$248,000.00			L.S.	\$55,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$32,000.00		\$39,500.00	F.A.	\$39,500.00		\$39,500.00	F.A.	\$39,500.00			F.A.	\$39,500.0
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,220.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00		и	L.S.	\$4,800.00
657.1000	Soil Nail Installation	2220 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$626,350.00	L.S.	\$626,353.00	L.S.	\$662,460.00	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$670,000.00			L.S.	\$499,500.00
694.0100	Project Signs	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$28,269.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00			L.S.	\$1,600.0
695.0100	Portable Concrete Barrier	60 Each	E.A.	\$3,000	\$120,000.00	\$3,000	\$180,000.00	\$3,174	\$190,419.00	\$3,500	\$210,000.00	\$3,000	\$180,000.00			\$3,500	\$210,000.00
695.0200	Inertial Barrier System	4 Each	E.A.	\$3,500	\$14,000.00	\$3,500	\$14,000.00	\$31,497	\$125,989.00	\$6,000	\$24,000.00	\$20,000	\$80,000.00			\$5,000	\$20,000.00
696.0100	Field Office Trailer (No to exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$24,400.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00			L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.0200	Maintenance of Trailer	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	T.		F.A.	\$20,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6 Percent of the sum of all items excluding bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$113,000.00	L.S. *	\$126,288.18	L.S.	\$82,740.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	* \$166,836.00			L.S.	\$93,903.1
																Sheet No. 3 of 4 S	Sheets

JECT NO.: 360AB-01-09 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.1 ND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana E ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 13, 2014 DPENED: June 19, 2014 PLETION TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		II (REI ACCORDIN	LOW BROS. NC. DUCED G TO LETTER PT. 19, 2014)		LOW BROS. NC.	MAUI KI BUILDEI		DRE CONST	WAIIAN EDGING FRUCTION ANY, INC.		PECIALITY ACTORS	GLOBAL S CONTR	ETHEUS PECIALITY ACTORS ALIFIED)	DEPART TRANSP	OF HAWAII IMENT OF ORTATION IS DIVISION
NO. ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Sum of All Items				\$1,998,250.00	*	* \$2,231,091.18	**	\$2,560,082.00		\$2,751,000.00	**	\$2,947,436.00		\$0.00	Ĺ	\$1,658,956
Hawaii Products Preference				\$19,962.30		\$19,962.30		\$40,492.00		\$24,490.00		\$6,240.00		\$0.00		\$0
Apprenticeship Agreement Preference			,	Manager 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				Market and the second					-		-	
Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$1,978,287.70		\$2,211,128.88		\$2,519,590.00		\$2,726,510.00		\$2,941,196.00		\$0.00		\$1,658,956.
* Corrected "Mobilization (Not to exceed 6 Percent of the excluding bid price of this item)" ** Corrected "Sum of All Items"	sum of all items															
excluding bid price of this item)"	sum of all items															
excluding bid price of this item)"																